W78 4Tt ANNUAL
L O LA W RARIANAS

4R

GCENEFU AOU WKIVEI /7 OL..
DECEMEB by

e =\ /1]
ES? Bike RAGE N MICRGNESIA = ) LAND LG RA

IDERS TEAM RACE RESULTS

FPOUGH

Team Name  Finish Time Race No Team Member Event  Gender Division Origin
Mountain

"Team Giant" 04:13:31:66 708 Roderick "Ricky" Melchor Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

04:13:31:66 708 Nelson Pagaduan Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

04:13:31:66 708 Silvano "Nonong" Tataro Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

04:13:31:66 708 John Arceo Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

The llocano Pride 04:19:04:38 713 Ricardo "Ric" Antonio Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

04:19:04:38 713 Edgar Abalos Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

04:19:04:38 713 Rex Vea Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

04:19:04:38 713 James Abuy Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

Dream Team 04:20:36:97 714 Noel Ignacio Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

04:20:36:97 714 Ramon "Mon" Payong Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

04:20:36:97 714 Nomer Macalinao Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

04:20:36:97 714 Patrick Gile Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

"Team Wuzz" 04:54:09:18 709 Vincent "Vince" Seman Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

04:54:09:18 709 Jay Jones Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

04:54:09:18 709 Jay Santos Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

04:54:09:18 709 Dave Guerrero Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

"The Fantastic 4" 05:00:18:69 710 John Pepito Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

05:00:18:69 710 Enrique "Ricky" Suba Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

05:00:18:69 710 Redentor "Bhoy" Hernandez Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

05:00:18:69 710 Marco Parayaoan Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

"The Cremlins" 05:01:11:50 712 Jhun Pangilinan Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

05:01:11:50 712 Ely Dolero Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

05:01:11:50 712 Wilnor Alarde Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

05:01:11:50 712 Jun Candari Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

"Hearthrobs™ 05:28:15:38 707 Jerold "Jerry" Facey Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

05:28:15:38 707 James Hofschneider Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

05:28:15:38 707 Randy Harper Mountain M 4 Riders Team Saipan

Page 1 of 2



G N ¢
DECEMB

Team Name

Finish Time

Road

"Jenkins Team"

"D' Great 4J's"

05:28:15:38

04:07:16:72

04:07:16:72

04:07:16:72

04:07:16:72

04:46:26:75

04:46:26:75

04:46:26:75

04:46:26:75

, W78 avv ANNUAL
A O L Y EARIANAS

W) )

Boasihaz ey

4R

Race No Team Member

707

750

750

750

750

711

711

711

711

Richard Pierce

John Jenkins

Benny Russel "Sel" Bagasala
Ronald "Nald" Lanuza
Bernard Laborce

John Ricafort

Joey Lucido

Jess Conde

John Dacanay

Page 2 of 2

ESF Bikke RAGCE

AN MIGRGSNESIA

IDERS TEAM RACE RESULTS

Event

Mountain

Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road
Road

Road

Gender
M

ALOU
N

Division

4 Riders Team

4 Riders Team

4 Riders Team

4 Riders Team

4 Riders Team

4 Riders Team

4 Riders Team

4 Riders Team

4 Riders Team

WiIVE /7 OL.5> IVid
LAND L3y RA

Origin

Saipan

Saipan
Saipan
Saipan
Saipan
Saipan
Saipan
Saipan

Saipan



