4 RIDERS TEAM RACE RESULTS

<u>Team Name</u> <u>Fini</u> Mountain	sh Time_	Race No	Team Member	<u>Event</u>	Gender	<u>Division</u>	<u>Origin</u>
"Team Giant"	04:13:31:66	708	Roderick "Ricky" Melchor	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	04:13:31:66	708	Nelson Pagaduan	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	04:13:31:66	708	Silvano "Nonong" Tataro	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	04:13:31:66	708	John Arceo	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
The Ilocano Pride	04:19:04:38	713	Ricardo "Ric" Antonio	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	04:19:04:38	713	Edgar Abalos	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	04:19:04:38	713	Rex Vea	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	04:19:04:38	713	James Abuy	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
Dream Team	04:20:36:97	714	Noel Ignacio	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	04:20:36:97	714	Ramon "Mon" Payong	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	04:20:36:97	714	Nomer Macalinao	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	04:20:36:97	714	Patrick Gile	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
"Team Wuzz"	04:54:09:18	709	Vincent "Vince" Seman	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	04:54:09:18	709	Jay Jones	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	04:54:09:18	709	Jay Santos	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	04:54:09:18	709	Dave Guerrero	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
"The Fantastic 4"	05:00:18:69	710	John Pepito	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	05:00:18:69	710	Enrique "Ricky" Suba	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	05:00:18:69	710	Redentor "Bhoy" Hernandez	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	05:00:18:69	710	Marco Parayaoan	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
"The Cremlins"	05:01:11:50	712	Jhun Pangilinan	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	05:01:11:50	712	Ely Dolero	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	05:01:11:50	712	Wilnor Alarde	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	05:01:11:50	712	Jun Candari	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
"Hearthrobs"	05:28:15:38	707	Jerold "Jerry" Facey	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	05:28:15:38	707	James Hofschneider	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	05:28:15:38	707	Randy Harper	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan



4 RIDERS TEAM RACE RESULTS

Team Name	Finish Time	Race No	Team Member	<u>Event</u>	Gender	<u>Division</u>	<u>Origin</u>
	05:28:15:38	707	Richard Pierce	Mountain	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
Road							
"Jenkins Team"	04:07:16:72	750	John Jenkins	Road	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	04:07:16:72	750	Benny Russel "Sel" Bagasala	Road	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	04:07:16:72	750	Ronald "Nald" Lanuza	Road	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	04:07:16:72	750	Bernard Laborce	Road	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
"D' Great 4J's"	04:46:26:75	711	John Ricafort	Road	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	04:46:26:75	711	Joey Lucido	Road	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	04:46:26:75	711	Jess Conde	Road	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan
	04:46:26:75	711	John Dacanay	Road	М	4 Riders Team	Saipan